
 

Keren’s Nursery 
Hampstead Garden Suburb: The Pavilion, Lyttelton Playing Fields, Kingsley Way, London N2 0EH 
Belsize Park:  51 Belsize Square, Belsize Square Synagogue, London NW3 4HX  
Holland Park: 8 St James’s Gardens, Holland Park Synagogue, London W11 4RB 
T: 020 7431 3823 | E: contact@kerensnursery.com | W: www.kerensnursery.com 

 

 
KEREN’S NURSERY 

 
CALENDAR CLOSURE DATES 2023-24 

2024-25 Children’s first day of nursery is Thursday 05.09.2024 
02nd 03rd 04th Sep 2024 are Staff Inset Days 

Please note: All holidays are inclusive 

Autumn Term 
Academic year starts on 01.09.23 Children’s first day of Nursery is Thu 07.09.23 

EVENT CLOSED DAYS DATES NOTES 
Staff Inset days Mon-Wed 04.09.23 – 06.09.23 Staff inset days 
Rosh Hashanah Fri-Sun 15.09.23 – 17.09.23 No closure days  
Yom Kippur Sun-Mon 24.09.23 – 25.09.23 Monday 25.9 closed 
Succoth Fri-Fri 29.09.23 – 06.10.23 No closure days 
Simchat Torah Fri-Sun 06.10.23 – 08.10.23 No closure days 
Winter Holiday Mon-Wed 18.12.23 – 03.01.24 Wed 3rd Staff inset day 

Spring Term 
First day of Spring Term is Thursday 04.01.24 
Easter Bank 
Holidays Fri-Tue 29.3.24 - 02.04.24 Tue 2nd Staff inset day 

Spring Holiday Mon – Fri 22.04.24 – 03.05.24  

Summer Term 
First day of Summer Term is Tuesday 07.05.24 
1st May Bank 
Holiday Mon 06.05.24  
2nd May Bank 
Holiday Mon 27.05.24  

Shavuot Wed-Thu 12.06.24 - 13.06.24 11.06.24 Close 13:00 
Academic year ends 31.8.24 Children’s last day of nursery is Wed 14.8.24 
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